BRB CE Group

www.BRBCEGroup.com

Dr Irena Bergmann ND
Dr Lisa Bloomer ND
Dr Brenda Lessard-Rhead ND

647.723.0308
info@BRBCEGroup.com

Naturopathic Approaches to Pediatric Care
AGENDA

Saturday September 12th, 2015

8:00
8:30

10:30

10:45

12:15

1:15

3:45

4:00

8:30
10:30

10:45

12:15

1:15

3:45

4:00

6:00

Registration and Sign-In
ADHD: The Drugging of our Children (Dr Carol Laic ND MEd)

Break

The Intimate Connection Between Mental Health Issues and Learning
Disabilities (Barbara Arrowsmith-Young BSc MA)

Lunch

Laboratory Testing and Assessment Tools for Pediatric Disorders (Dr Scott
Clack BSc ND)

Break

Naturopathic Medicine for the First 18 months of Life (Dr Erin Psota BSc ND)

Sunday September 13th, 2015

8:00
8:30
10:00
10:15

12:45

1:45

3:15

3:30

8:30
10:00
10:15
12:45

1:45

3:15

3:30

5:00

Sign-In

Ontario Jurisprudence (Lonny Rosen LLB CS)

Break

Environmental Toxicity in Pediatric Disorders (Dr Scott Clack BSc ND)

Lunch

Building Healthy Adults; Laying the Foundation in Childhood (Dr Leslie
Solomonian BSc ND)

Break

Building Healthy Adults; Laying the Foundation in Childhood (cont’d)



