

Dr Irena Bergmann ND Dr Lisa Bloomer ND Dr Brenda Lessard-Rhead ND 647.723.0308 info@BRBCEGroup.com

Naturopathic Approaches to Pediatric Care AGENDA

Saturday September 12th, 2015

8:00	-	8:30	Registration and Sign-In
8:30	-	10:30	ADHD: The Drugging of our Children (Dr Carol Laic ND MEd)
10:30	-	10:45	Break
10:45	-	12:15	The Intimate Connection Between Mental Health Issues and Learning Disabilities (Barbara Arrowsmith-Young BSc MA)
12:15	-	1:15	Lunch
1:15	-	3:45	Laboratory Testing and Assessment Tools for Pediatric Disorders (Dr Scott Clack BSc ND)
3:45	-	4:00	Break
4:00	-	6:00	Naturopathic Medicine for the First 18 months of Life (Dr Erin Psota BSc ND)

Sunday September 13th, 2015

8:00	-	8:30	Sign-In
8:30	- 1	0:00	Ontario Jurisprudence (Lonny Rosen LLB CS)
10:00	- 1	0:15	Break
10:15	- 1	2:45	Environmental Toxicity in Pediatric Disorders (Dr Scott Clack BSc ND)
12:45	-	1:45	Lunch
1:45	-	3:15	Building Healthy Adults; Laying the Foundation in Childhood (Dr Leslie Solomonian BSc ND)
3:15	-	3:30	Break
3:30	-	5:00	Building Healthy Adults; Laying the Foundation in Childhood (cont'd)